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,;p Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy / 189 / 2022-2023 

The Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No: C/1 G Block, 
Rotunda Building, PJ Towers 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400 051 
Scrip ID/ Symbol: TNPETRO 

Dear Sir, 

Email: secy-legal@tnpetro.com 
Phone No. 044 - 69185588 

6th January, 2023 

The Manager 
BSELimited 
Corporate Relationship Department 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 
Dalal Street, 
Fort 
Mumbai-400 001 
Scrip ID: 500777 

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 - Issue of Duplicate 
Share C_ertificate(s)-Reg 

We wish to inform you that the Company/RT A had issued Letter(s) of confinnation in lieu of physical Duplicate 
Share Certificate to the following persons as per the details given below: 

SI Name of the 
No Shareholder( s) 

Folio No 

1 Bansal V K 00123015 

Suman Kalia 
2 Jt. Desh Bhushan 00064185 

Kalia 

3 Selva Ganapathy R 00137165 

4 
Oommen 

00271810 
Jt. Mercy Oommen 

Desh Bhushan 
5 Kalia 00064227 

Jt. Suman Kalia 

Kindly take the intimation on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Tamilnadu Petroproducts. Lim· 

Company Secretary 

No of 
Shares 

100 

1000 

400 

100 

100 

300 

1000 

400 

Old 
Certificate 

No(s) 

92583 

130332-
130341 

308835 -
308838 

71752 

250151 

471256-
471258 

130413 -
130422 

308831-
308834 

Date of issue of 

Entitlement 
Letter(s) of 

Certificate Distinctive 
Confirmation in 

Reference Numbers 
lieu of physical 

No(s) 
Duplicate Share 
Certificate by the 
Company/RT A 

517040 
28540211 to 

05.01.2023 
28540310 

32112961 to 
32113960 

517041 
66849918 to 

05.01.2023 

66850317 

26411011 to 
26411110 

517042 
54289936 to 

05.01.2023 

54290035 

517043 
82651838 to 

05.01.2023 
82652137 

32121061 to 
32122060 

517044 
66849518 

05.01.2023 

66849917 

Regd. Office & Factory 
Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, 

Chennai - 600 068. India. 
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